LED HIGH BAY
FBX
HB-20025  01/15  page 1 of 4
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE / PHILIPS CFI LED HIGH BAY FBX
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI LED High Bay FBX provides versatility in
form and function. With a range of lumen packages, optical distributions,
and accessories available, this luminaire can be used in many different
applications ranging from warehouses to retail outlets.

Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Family Lumens Lamp
Source CCT Voltage Optics Options
FBX L      —     —    —
FBX 08L	 8,000 nominal
delivered lumens
12L	 12,000 nominal
delivered lumens
16L	 16,000 nominal
delivered lumens
20L	 20,000 nominal
delivered lumens
24L	 24,000 nominal
delivered lumens
36L	 36,000 nominal
delivered lumens
45L	 45,000 nominal
delivered lumens
L	 LED 40	 4000K
(CRI 80)
50	 5000K
(CRI 80)
UNV	 120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
Blank	 General
Distribution
N	 Narrow
M	 Medium
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
WP6	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock Plug56
WC6	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord
WP6D	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock Plug
for Line Voltage and Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & Plug
for Dimming Control56
WC6D	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord for Line Voltage and Wired
6' 16/3 Cord for Dimming Control
MD360	 360° Motion Detector (ON/OFF)
MD360D	 360° Motion Detector (ON/DIM)
EMLED	 Emergency Battery (40°C max)
EMLEDC	 Emergency Battery Cold Temp (40°C max)
55	 High Ambient (55°C – optional for 24,000 lumen
or less, required for 36,000 and 45,000 lumens)
LCA	 Clear Acrylic Lens
LPA	 Prismatic Acrylic Lens
LFA	 Frosted Acrylic Lens
example: FBX24LL40-UNV
Footnotes:
56	Must specify voltage.
LED HIGH BAY
FBX
HB-20025  01/15  page 2 of 4
Dimensions
Application
•	 This luminaire can be used to illuminate retail, cold storage, manufacturing,
warehousing and many other large indoor spaces with control and precision.
Construction & Features
•	 Metal housing and reflectors provide excellent thermal transfer to extend
component life.
•	 End holes to attach V bracket for chain or cable hanging.
•	 May be cable, chain, or pendant mounted.
•	 7/8" K.O. at each end of luminaire for wiring or motion detector.
•	 Polyester powder finish for excellent impact and corrosion resistance.
•	 LED light engines and drivers are field replaceable.
•	 5 Year Limited Warranty.
•	 Components are RoHS compliant.